
Development Astle Development Hadlee
Cadell Durdin Nathan Blake

Tom Edwards Ben Campbell 

Lachlan Grant Louie Garry

Theo Nicol Talan Harrison

Joshua Nicolson Stan Johnston

Matthias O'Sullivan Corbyn McClurg

Jordan Sim George Mehrtens

Ewan Whiteside Jack O'Rourke

Ollie Young Carter Woodgate

Coach/Manager Coach/Manager

Alistair Sim alistairsim@xtra.co.nz 021 398849 Tim McClurg timbomcclurg@gmail.com 021 562301

Development Fleming Development Latham
Ashton Brown Conway Andrews

Joel Buchanan Isaac Daly

Harry Flatman Max Haines

Henry Hiatt Flynn Holdem

Luke Mitchell Henry Hood

Harry O'Loughlin Leif Kitto

Jaeger Pryce Alf Markham

Ben Rowe Gus Quirk 

Jack Sparrow Patrick Ross

Coach/Manager Coach/Manager

Craig O'Loughlin craig@2iq.co.nz 021 361101 John Quirk jandlaq@gmail.com 027 5743723

Michael Flatman michael.flatman@maiahealth.org.nz 021 421 531 Brendon Ross helen.brendon.ross@gmail.com 021 756684

CJCA YEAR 8 SUMMER TOURNAMENT



Emerging Bond Emerging McMillian
Hamish Baillie Mac Chaplin

Fraser Balasingam Archie Grant

Mark Bowry Quinn Guy

Bailey Dawson-Hefford Benjamin Harkerss 

Ethan Gault Finn Hawkins 

George Grayling Ashur Lane

Fynn Harrington Felix Nielsen

Charlie Raine Harry Stokes

Lucas Roan Isaac Tutt

Coach/Manager Coach/Manager

Todd Gault thegaults44@gmail.com 027 3351158 Nigel Harkerss nigel.harkerss@goldenbay.co.nz 027 4323038

Emerging Harris Emerging Stead

Ethan Findlay Lachie Beirne

William Mackay Potiki Hamilton-Morrison 

James Maslen Koby Harwood

Isaac Matulewicz Alan Hodder

Jono McKinnon Max Johnson

Jaxson Moynihan Bosilu Chenith Liyana Waduge 

Barnaby Phillips Jacob Lough

Samuel Richardson Quinn Viney

Jayden Scott Kaden Watson 

Coach/Manager Coach/Manager

Tony Richardson tonyrichardson413@gmail.com 021 1995977 Derek Lough jorcob@xtra.co.nz 021 1516241

Neil Phillips neilphillipz@gmail.com 210740579 Charles Johnson 2xcsjohnson@gmail.com 027 5108272



Emerging Henry Emerging Germon
Nick Barrie Alex Borcoski

Noah Bennett Jack Christie

Angus Booth Liam Hall

Carter Devlin Daniel McPherson

Oliver Henwood Hadley Milligan

Lleyton O'Connell Austin Milne

Andre Simpson Riley Reynolds

Jack Studholme Nathel Wijemuni

Logan Worthy Aakash Wijewardene

Coach/Manager Coach/Manager

Scott Bennett scott@tris.co.nz 021 2856717 Lisa Milligan l.milligan@live.com 210742322


